Position Other Positions Held
Dean

Counselor

Instructor, Special Assignment,
Adjunct

Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Student Services Specialist

Student Services Assistant

Student Services Aide

Student Support Services
Representative

Counselor, Adjunct Counselor, Adjunct

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor Student Worker

Assistant
Student Worker

Student Worker
Student Worker
Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Career Guidance Counselor Student Worker

Assistant
Student Worker

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement
WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

Total Wages

$145,140

$138,156

$88,769

$68,310

$67,728

$57,797

$54,898

$48,184

$17,652

$14,731

$12,865

$12,403

$12,306

$11.817

$11,684

$11,664

$11,648

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,764

$40,748

$14,810

$23,992

$23,575

$38,960

$29,817

$8,056

$706

$589

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Student Worker

Student Tutor IV

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor IlI

Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement
WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

$11,172

$10,419

$10,349

$10,125

$10,054

$9,932

$9,687

$9,232

$9,006

$8,277

$7,365

$7.361

$7,238

$7,136

$7,035

$7,023

$6,745

$6,604

$0

$2,055

$0

$405

$402

$397

$0

$369

$0

$331

$295

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$264



Student Tutor IV

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

WLAC Student Equity
& Achievement

$6,290

$5,468

$5,104

$4,999

$4,981

$4,977

$4,564

$3,405

$3,380

$2,666

$1,643

$994

$994

$812

$710

$101

$252

$219

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$38

$0

$66

$196

$196

$32

$0

$0



