Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$145,140	\$53,764
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$138,156	\$40,748
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$88,769	\$14,810
Student Services Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$68,310	\$23,992
Student Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$67,728	\$23,575
Student Services Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$57,797	\$38,960
Student Support Services Representative		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$54,898	\$29,817
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$48,184	\$8,056
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$17,652	\$706
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$14,731	\$589
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$12,865	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$12,403	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$12,306	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$11,817	\$0
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$11,684	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$11,664	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$11,648	\$0

Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$11,172	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$10,419	\$2,055
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$10,349	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$10,125	\$405
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$10,054	\$402
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$9,932	\$397
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$9,687	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$9,232	\$369
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$9,006	\$0
Student Tutor IV	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$8,277	\$331
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$7,365	\$295
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$7,361	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$7,238	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$7,136	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$7,035	\$0
Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$7,023	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$6,745	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$6,604	\$264

Student Tutor IV		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$6,290	\$252
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$5,468	\$219
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$5,104	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$4,999	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$4,981	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$4,977	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$4,564	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$3,405	\$0
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$3,380	\$38
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$2,666	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$1,643	\$66
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$994	\$196
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$994	\$196
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$812	\$32
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$710	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC Student Equity & Achievement	\$101	\$0